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Re:

Date: 2/8/2013

Appendix B Multicultural Supplement

K-1 Text Exemplars Text Complexity Level for Independent Reading: 200-500

AUTHOR
Stories
Barber, Barbara E.
Bruchac, Joseph
Cheng, Andrea
Coy, John
Cumpiano, Ina
Cumpiano, Ina
Derby, Sally
Dole, Mayra L.
Falwell, Cathryn
Figueredo, D.H.
Herrera, Juan Felipe
Krishnaswami, Uma
Lee, Hector Viveros
Miller, William
Miller, William
O'Neill, Alexis
Rohmer, Harriet
Spagnoli, Cathy
Storm, Maria Diaz
Tarpley, Natasha Anastasia
Poetry
Delacre, Lulu
Gonzalez, Ralfka & Ruiz, Ana
Hale, Christy
Nikola-Lisa, W.
Read Aloud Stories
Ada, Alma Flor
Altman, Linda Jacobs
Altman, Linda Jacobs
Altman, Linda Jacobs
Armand, Glenda
Atkins, Jeannine
Atkins, Jeannine
Barasch, Lynne
Barasch, Lynne
Barber, Barbara E.
Bates, Janet Costa
Boyden, Linda
Brown, Monica
Bruchac, Joseph
Burrowes, Adjoa J.
Cheng, Andrea
Cheng, Andrea
Chinn, Karen
Cooper, Melrose
Coy, John
Derby, Sally
Elliott, Zetta
Elya, Susan Middleton
Falwell, Cathryn
Figueredo, D.H.
Fine, Edith Hope
Fine, Edith Hope
Fishbone, Greg R.
Gilles, Almira Astudillo
Gonzalez, Maya Christina
Gonzalez, Maya Christina
Gonzalez, Rigoberto
Hru, Dakari
Hubbard, Crystal
Krishnaswami, Uma
Krishnaswami, Uma
Krishnaswami, Uma
Lee-Tai, Amy
Lindsey, Kathleen D.
Lopez, Loretta

TITLE

Allie’s Basketball Dream
Crazy Horse's Vision
Grandfather Counts
Strong to the Hoop
Quinito, Day and Night
Quinito's Neighborhood
No Mush Today
Birthday in the Barrio
David's Drawings

When This World Was New
The Upside Down Boy
Closet Ghosts

I Had a Hippopotamus
The Bus Ride

The Piano

Estela's Swap

Uncle Nacho's Hat
Nine-In-One, Grr! Grr!
Rainbow Joe and Me
Destiny's Gift

Arrorro, Mi Nino

My First Book of Proverbs
Dreaming Up

Bein' With You This Way

Let Me Help!

Amelia's Road

Singing with Momma Lou

The Legend of Freedom Hill
Love Twelve Miles Long

Aani and the Tree Huggers
Get Set! Swim!

First Come the Zebra

Hiromi's Hands

Saturday at the New You
Seaside Dream

The Blue Roses

Marisol McDonald Doesn't Match
Buffalo Song

Grandma's Purple Flowers
Goldfish and Chrysanthemums
Only One Year

Sam and the Lucky Money
Gettin' Through Thursday
Around the World

My Steps

Bird

Home at Last

Butterflies for Kiri

The Road to Santiago
Armando and the Blue Tarp School
Under the Lemon Moon
Galaxy Games: The Challengers
Willie Wins

I Know the River Loves Me

My Colors, My World
Antonio's Card

Joshua's Masai Mask

Catching the Moon: The Story of a Young Girl's Baseball Dream

Bringing Asha Home

Chachaji's Cup

The Happiest Tree: A Yoga Story
A Place Where Sunflowers Grow
Sweet Potato Pie

The Birthday Swap

GR LEVEL LEXILE LEVEL

450L
420L
AD410L
AD420L
AD290L
Approx. 200-300
Approx. 200-300
Approx. 400-500
AD150L
AD440L
AD450L
Approx. 400-500
AD170L
480L
440L
480L
410L
470L
AD490L
Approx. 400-500
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NP
NP
NP
NP
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AD630L
660L
Approx. 500-600
680L
Approx. 500-600
650L
640L
AD600L
AD600L
AD710L
Approx. 500-600
Approx. 400-500
AD580L
780L
AD510L
Approx. 500-600
550L
AD660L
680L
NC Approx. 700
NC900L
AD720L
Approx. 500-600
AD600L
Approx. 500-600
AD500L
520L
Approx. 700-800
590L
AD580L
AD560L
Approx. 400-500
580L
AD760L
560L
Approx. 500-600
Approx. 600-700
AD790L
NC860L
520L

Or I X ZZIO0DZZOXZICrOPrOOXTPODPOPrZIIrZzPIOLUIUVZZORIZIZZ

PRICE QTY

$8.95
$9.95
$8.95
$8.95
$16.95
$9.95
$17.95
$16.95
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$16.95
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$9.95
$8.95
$8.95

$8.95
$8.95
$18.95
$8.95

$8.95 1
$8.95 1
$16.95 1
$8.95 1
$17.95 1
$8.95 1
$8.95 1
$18.95 1
$18.95 1
$8.95 1
$17.95 1
$8.95 1
$17.95 1
$18.95 1
$8.95 1
$8.95 1
$16.95 1
$8.95 1
$8.95 1
$17.95 1
$8.95 1
$19.95 1
$8.95 1
$8.95 1
$16.95 1
$17.95 1
$8.95 1
$15.95 1
$8.95 1
$8.95 1
$7.99 1
$16.95 1
$8.95 1
$8.95 1
$16.95 1
$7.95 1
$8.95 1
$18.95 1
$8.95 1
$8.95 1

TOTAL

$8.95
$9.95
$8.95
$8.95
$16.95
$9.95
$17.95
$16.95
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$16.95
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$9.95
$8.95
$8.95

$8.95
$8.95
$18.95
$8.95

$8.95
$8.95
$16.95
$8.95
$17.95
$8.95
$8.95
$18.95
$18.95
$8.95
$17.95
$8.95
$17.95
$18.95
$8.95
$8.95
$16.95
$8.95
$8.95
$17.95
$8.95
$19.95
$8.95
$8.95
$16.95
$17.95
$8.95
$15.95
$8.95
$8.95
$7.99
$16.95
$8.95
$8.95
$16.95
$7.95
$8.95
$18.95
$8.95
$8.95
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Read Aloud Stories (continued)

Louie, Therese On
Malaspina, Ann

McKay, Jr., Lawrence
Miller, William

Miller, William

Mochizuki, Ken
Mochizuki, Ken

Moroney, Lynn

Park, Frances & Park, Ginger
Park, Frances & Park, Ginger
Perez, Amada Irma
Perez, Amada Irma
Perez, L. King

Robles, Anthony D.
Robles, Anthony D.
Rose, Naomi C.

Shin, Sun Yung

Steptoe, Javaka
Stuve-Bodeen, Stephanie
Stuve-Bodeen, Stephanie
Stuve-Bodeen, Stephanie
Stuve-Bodeen, Stephanie
Terasaki, Stanley Todd
Tran, Troung

Vaughn, Marcia

Vaughn, Marcia

Watts, Jeri Hanel
Weatherford, Carole Boston
Williams, Laura E.
Williams, Mary

Zia, F.

Read Aloud Poetry

Adedjouma, Davida
Alarcon, Francisco X.
Alarcon, Francisco X.
Alarcon, Francisco X.
Alarcon, Francisco X.
Alarcon, Francisco X.
Argueta, Jorge
Bennett Hopkins, Lee
lyengar, Malathai Michelle
Jones Little, Lessie
Medina, Tony

Mora, Pat

Mora, Pat

Informational Text

Mathis, Sharon Bell

Read Aloud Informational Text

Gonzalez, Lucia M.
Lomas Garza, Carmen
Miller, William

Miller, William
Schroeder, Alan

Wise, Bill

Raymond's Perfect Present
Yasmin's Hammer

Journey Home

Joe Louis, My Champion
Night Golf

Baseball Saved Us

Heroes

Baby Rattlesnake

The Have a Good Day Café
Where on Earth is My Bagel?
My Diary From Here to There
My Very Own Room

First Day in Grapes

Lakas and the Makibaka Hotel
Lakas and the Manilatown Fish
Tashi and the Tibetan Flower Cure
Cooper's Lesson

The Jones Family Express
Babu's Song

Elizabeti's Doll

Elizabeti's School

Mama Elizabeti

Ghosts for Breakfast

Going Home, Coming Home
The Secret to Freedom

Up the Learning Tree
Keepers

Juneteenth Jamboree

The Can Man

Brothers in Hope

Hot, Hot Roti for Dada-Ji

The Palm of My Heart

Angels Ride Bikes and Other Fall Poems

From the Bellybutton of the Moon and Other Summer Poems
Iguanas in the Snow and Other Winter Poems
Laughing Tomatoes and Other Spring Poems
Poems to Dream Together

A Movie in My Pillow

Amazing Faces

Tan to Tamarind

Children of Long Ago

DeShawn Days

Confetti: Poems for Children

Yum! Mmmm! Que Rico! America's Sproutings

Ray Charles

The Storyteller's Candle

In My Family

Zora Hurston and the Chinaberry Tree

Richard Wright and the Library Card

Baby Flo: Florence Mills Lights Up the Stage

Silent Star: The Story of Deaf Major Leaguer William Hoy
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Approx. 500-600 $17.95 1 $17.95
AD610L $18.95 1 $18.95
710L $8.95 1 $8.95

730L $8.95 1 $8.95

550L $8.95 1 $8.95
AD550L $8.95 1 $8.95
670L $8.95 1 $8.95
AD550L $9.95 1 $9.95
AD720L $8.95 1 $8.95
590L $8.95 1 $8.95

720L $8.95 1 $8.95

700L $8.95 1 $8.95
AD570L $17.95 1 $17.95
Approx. 500-600 $16.95 1 $16.95
Approx. 500-600 $16.95 1 $16.95
AD510L $18.95 1 $18.95
Approx. 600-700 $16.95 1 $16.95
Approx. 500-800 $9.95 1 $9.95
ADB00L $8.95 1 $8.95
AD740L $8.95 1 $8.95
AD590L $8.95 1 $8.95
AD570L $8.95 1 $8.95
Approx. 500-600 $16.95 1 $16.95
Approx. 600-700 $8.95 1 $8.95
520L $8.95 1 $8.95
AD660L $8.95 1 $8.95
AD580L $8.95 1 $8.95
650L $8.95 1 $8.95
AD630L $18.95 1 $18.95
670L $18.95 1 $18.95
AD680L $17.95 1 $17.95

NP $18.95 1 $18.95

NP $8.95 1 $8.95

NP $7.95 1 $7.95

NP $8.95 1 $8.95

NP $8.95 1 $8.95

NP $8.95 1 $8.95

NP $8.95 1 $8.95

NP $8.95 1 $8.95

NP $16.95 1 $16.95

NP $8.95 1 $8.95

NP $8.95 1 $8.95

NP $8.95 1 $8.95

NP $8.95 1 $8.95

420L $9.95 1 $9.95

730L $9.95 1 $9.95
AD680L $9.95 1 $9.95
640L $8.95 1 $8.95

700L $8.95 1 $8.95

640L $18.95 1 $18.95
Approx. 500-800 $18.95 1 $18.95

K-1 COLLECTION TOTAL $1,338.34



(Y

4

2-3 Text Exemplars
Stories

Ada, Alma Flor

Altman, Linda Jacobs
Altman, Linda Jacobs
Altman, Linda Jacobs
Armand, Glenda

Atkins, Jeannine

Atkins, Jeannine
Barasch, Lynne

Barasch, Lynne

Barber, Barbara E.
Barber, Barbara E.

Bates, Janet Costa
Boyden, Linda

Brown, Monica

Bruchac, Joseph
Burrowes, Adjoa J.
Cheng, Andrea

Cheng, Andrea

Chinn, Karen

Cooper, Melrose

Coy, John

Derby, Sally

Elliott, Zetta

Elya, Susan Middleton
Falwell, Cathryn
Figueredo, D.H.

Fine, Edith Hope

Fine, Edith Hope
Fishbone, Greg R.

Gilles, Almira Astudillo
Gonzalez, Maya Christina
Gonzalez, Maya Christina
Gonzalez, Rigoberto

Hru, Dakari

Hubbard, Crystal
Krishnaswami, Uma
Krishnaswami, Uma
Krishnaswami, Uma
Lee-Tai, Amy

Lindsey, Kathleen D.
Lopez, Loretta

Louie, Therese On
Malaspina, Ann

McKay, Jr., Lawrence
Miller, William

Miller, William

Mochizuki, Ken
Mochizuki, Ken

Moroney, Lynn

Park, Frances & Park, Ginger
Park, Frances & Park, Ginger
Perez, Amada Irma
Perez, Amada Irma
Perez, L. King

Robles, Anthony D.
Robles, Anthony D.
Rose, Naomi C.

Russell, Ching Yeung
Shin, Sun Yung

Steptoe, Javaka

Storm, Maria Diaz
Stuve-Bodeen, Stephanie
Stuve-Bodeen, Stephanie
Stuve-Bodeen, Stephanie
Stuve-Bodeen, Stephanie
Terasaki, Stanley Todd
Tran, Troung

Vaughn, Marcia

Vaughn, Marcia

Watts, Jeri Hanel
Weatherford, Carole Boston
Williams, Laura E.
Williams, Mary

Zia, F.

Text Complexity Level: 450-790

Let Me Help!

Singing with Momma Lou

The Legend of Freedom Hill
Amelia's Road

Love Twelve Miles Long

Aani and the Tree Huggers
Get Set! Swim!

Hiromi's Hands

First Come the Zebra

Allie’s Basketball Dream
Saturday at the New You
Seaside Dream

The Blue Roses

Marisol McDonald Doesn't Match
Buffalo Song

Grandma's Purple Flowers
Goldfish and Chrysanthemums
Only One Year

Sam and the Lucky Money
Gettin' Through Thursday
Around the World

My Steps

Bird

Home at Last

Butterflies for Kiri

The Road to Santiago
Armando and the Blue Tarp School
Under the Lemon Moon
Galaxy Games: The Challengers
Willie Wins

| Know the River Loves Me

My Colors, My World
Antonio's Card

Joshua's Masai Mask

Catching the Moon: The Story of a Young Girl's Baseball Dream
Bringing Asha Home
Chachaji's Cup

The Happiest Tree: A Yoga Story
A Place Where Sunflowers Grow
Sweet Potato Pie

The Birthday Swap

Raymond's Perfect Present
Yasmin's Hammer

Journey Home

Joe Louis, My Champion

Night Golf

Baseball Saved Us

Heroes

Baby Rattlesnake

The Have a Good Day Café
Where on Earth is My Bagel?
My Diary From Here to There
My Very Own Room

First Day in Grapes

Lakas and the Makibaka Hotel
Lakas and the Manilatown Fish
Tashi and the Tibetan Flower Cure
The Tofu Quilt

Cooper's Lesson

The Jones Family Express
Rainbow Joe and Me

Babu's Song

Elizabeti's Doll

Elizabeti's School

Mama Elizabeti

Ghosts for Breakfast

Going Home, Coming Home
The Secret to Freedom

Up the Learning Tree

Keepers

Juneteenth Jamboree

The Can Man

Brothers in Hope

Hot, Hot Roti for Dada-Ji

TWZEZO0OTVEZEONDECcrerXTVTOA4ATZZZ0ZEZX00000DHATEZEOrAIIXZEONDZZOXZICrONrOOXTOOIrZEEAINrZPECcTVTOZZOLZHEZ

AD630L
Approx. 500-600
680L
660L
Approx. 500-600
650L
640L
AD600L
AD600L
450L
AD710L
Approx. 500-600
Approx. 400-500
AD580L
780L
AD510L
Approx. 500-600
550L
AD660L
680L
NC Approx. 700
NC900L
AD720L
Approx. 500-600
AD600L
Approx. 500-600
AD500L
520L
Approx. 700-800
590L
AD580L
AD560L
Approx. 400-500
580L
AD760L
560L
Approx. 500-600
Approx. 600-700
AD790L
NC860L
520L
Approx. 500-600
AD610L
710L
730L
550L
AD550L
670L
AD550L
AD720L
590L
720L
700L
AD570L
Approx. 500-600
Approx. 500-600
AD510L
Approx. 700-800
Approx. 600-700
Approx. 500-800
AD490L
AD600L
AD740L
AD590L
AD570L
Approx. 500-600
Approx. 600-700
520L
AD660L
AD580L
650L
AD630L
670L
AD680L

$8.95
$16.95
$8.95
$8.95
$17.95
$8.95
$8.95
$18.95
$18.95
$8.95
$8.95
$17.95
$8.95
$17.95
$18.95
$8.95
$8.95
$16.95
$8.95
$8.95
$17.95
$8.95
$19.95
$8.95
$8.95
$16.95
$17.95
$8.95
$15.95
$8.95
$8.95
$7.99
$16.95
$8.95
$8.95
$16.95
$7.95
$8.95
$18.95
$8.95
$8.95
$17.95
$18.95
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$9.95
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$17.95
$16.95
$16.95
$18.95
$16.95
$16.95
$9.95
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$16.95
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$18.95
$18.95
$17.95

$8.95
$16.95
$8.95
$8.95
$17.95
$8.95
$8.95
$18.95
$18.95
$8.95
$8.95
$17.95
$8.95
$17.95
$18.95
$8.95
$8.95
$16.95
$8.95
$8.95
$17.95
$8.95
$19.95
$8.95
$8.95
$16.95
$17.95
$8.95
$15.95
$8.95
$8.95
$7.99
$16.95
$8.95
$8.95
$16.95
$7.95
$8.95
$18.95
$8.95
$8.95
$17.95
$18.95
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$9.95
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$17.95
$16.95
$16.95
$18.95
$16.95
$16.95
$9.95
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$16.95
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$18.95
$18.95
$17.95
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Poetry

Adedjouma, Davida
Alarcon, Francisco X.
Alarcon, Francisco X.
Alarcon, Francisco X.
Alarcon, Francisco X.
Alarcon, Francisco X.
Argueta, Jorge
Bennett Hopkins, Lee

lyengar, Malathai Michelle

Jones Little, Lessie
Medina, Tony
Mora, Pat

Mora, Pat

Read Aloud Stories

Blanco, Alberto
Castameda, Omar S.
Herrera, Juan Felipe
Kirk, Connie Ann

Lo, Ginnie

Lord, Michelle

Lord, Michelle
McKay, Jr., Lawrence
Miller, William
Orona-Ramirez, Kristy
Smith, Patricia
Taylor, Debbie
Zubizarreta, Rosalma

Read Aloud Poetry

Cheng, Andrea
Greenfield, Eloise
Igus, Toyomi
Medina, Tony
Medina, Tony
Mora, Pat
Nikola-Lisa, W.
Schertle, Alice
Singer, Marilyn
Steptoe, Javaka

Informational Text

Barasch, Lynne
Gonzalez, Lucia M.
Hale, Christy

Lomas Garza, Carmen
Lomas Garza, Carmen
Miller, William

Miller, William

Miller, William
Mochizuki, Ken
Mochizuki, Ken
Schroeder, Alan

Wise, Bill

The Palm of My Heart
Angels Ride Bikes and Other Fall Poems

From the Bellybutton of the Moon and Other Summer Poems

Iguanas in the Snow and Other Winter Poems
Laughing Tomatoes and Other Spring Poems
Poems to Dream Together

A Movie in My Pillow

Amazing Faces

Tan to Tamarind

Children of Long Ago

DeShawn Days

Confetti: Poems for Children

Yum! Mmmm! Que Rico! America's Sproutings

Angel's Kite

Abuela's Weave

Calling the Doves

Sky Dancers

Auntie Yang's Great Soybean Picnic
A Song for Cambodia

Little Sap and Monseiur Rodin
Caravan

Rent Party Jazz

Kiki's Journey

Janna and the Kings

Sweet Music in Harlem

The Woman Who Outshone the Sun

Shanghai Messenger

When the Horses Ride By

| See The Rhythm

I and | Bob Marley

Love to Langston

Love to Mama: A Tribute to Mothers
How We Are Smart

We

A Full Moon is Rising

In Daddy's Arms | am Tall

Knockin' On Wood

The Storyteller's Candle

The East-West House: Noguchi's Childhood in Japan
In My Family

Family Pictures

Richard Wright and the Library Card

Zora Hurston and the Chinaberry Tree

Frederick Douglass

Be Water, My Friend: The Early Years of Bruce Lee
Passage to Freedom: The Sugihara Story

In Her Hands: The Story of Sculptor Augusta Savage
Silent Star: The Story of Deaf Major Leaguer William Hoy

DO AITONOA00 0O0ZX1Z2O0DUTVTOOLTIVTZW®W TZZZ2TODOZTO0OO0OO0OO0OZXZ
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NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

Approx. 800-900
AD960L
AD910L
AD870L
AD960L
AD840L
AD860L

860L
AD820L
AD860L
AD920L
ADB800L
AD860L

NC NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

AD950L
NP
NP
NP

ADB880L
730L
AD760L
AD680L
AD790L
700L
640L
AD760L
790L
AD670L
630L
Approx. 500-800

$18.95
$8.95
$7.95
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$16.95
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95

$9.95
$8.95
$8.95
$17.95
$18.95
$16.95
$16.95
$8.95
$7.95
$16.95
$16.95
$17.95
$9.95

$17.95
$9.95
$9.95
$19.95
$9.95
$8.95
$8.95
$16.95
$19.95
$8.95

$8.95
$9.95
$17.95
$9.95
$9.95
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$16.95
$8.95
$19.95
$18.95

$18.95
$8.95
$7.95
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$16.95
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95

$9.95
$8.95
$8.95
$17.95
$18.95
$16.95
$16.95
$8.95
$7.95
$16.95
$16.95
$17.95
$9.95

$17.95
$9.95
$9.95
$19.95
$9.95
$8.95
$8.95
$16.95
$19.95
$8.95

$8.95
$9.95
$17.95
$9.95
$9.95
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$16.95
$8.95
$19.95
$18.95
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Read Aloud Informational Text

Ancona, George
Ancona, George
Andrews-Geobel, Nancy
Bruchac, Joseph

Gollub, Matthew
Greenfield, Eloise
Halfmann, Janet
Jackson Issa, Kai
Keeler, Patricia A. & Leitao, Julio
Lewin, Ted & Betsy
Lewin, Ted & Betsy
Lewin, Ted & Betsy
Marin, Guadalupe Rivera
Reynolds, Jan
Reynolds, Jan
Reynolds, Jan
Reynolds, Jan
Reynolds, Jan
Reynolds, Jan
Reynolds, Jan
Reynolds, Jan

Rohmer, Harriet

Roth, Susan L. & Trumbore, Cindy

Swamp, Chief Jake
Tate, Don

Taylor, Gaylia
Weston, Mark
Winter, Jonah
Wise, Bill

Wolf, Bernard

Yoo, Paula

4-5 Text Exemplars
Stories
Blanco, Alberto
Castameda, Omar S.
Herrera, Juan Felipe
Kirk, Connie Ann
Lo, Ginnie
Lord, Michelle
Lord, Michelle
McCall, Guadalupe Garcia
McKay, Jr., Lawrence
Miller, William
Neri, G.
Orona-Ramirez, Kristy
Rodriguez, Luis J.
Rubright, Lynn
Sandler, Karen
Smith, Patricia
Taylor, Debbie
Zubizarreta, Rosalma
Poetry
Cheng, Andrea
Greenfield, Eloise
Igus, Toyomi
Medina, Tony
Medina, Tony
Mora, Pat
Nikola-Lisa, W.
Schertle, Alice
Singer, Marilyn
Steptoe, Javaka
Read Aloud Stories
Demi

Capoeira

Ole! Flamenco!

The Pot That Juan Built

Jim Thorpe's Bright Path

Cool Melons--Turn to Frogs! The Life and Poems of Issa
Paul Robeson

Seven Miles to Freedom: The Robert Smalls Story
Howard Thurman's Great Hope

Drumbeat in our Feet

Balarama: A Royal Elephant

Puffling Patrol

Horse Song: The Naadam of Mongolia

My Papa Diego and Me

Only the Mountains Do Not Move

Vanishing Cultures: Amazon Basin

Vanishing Cultures: Down Under

Vanishing Cultures: Far North

Vanishing Cultures: Frozen Land

Vanishing Cultures: Himalaya

Vanishing Cultures: Mongolia

Vanishing Cultures: Sahara

Just Like Me

The Mangrove Tree

Giving Thanks

It Jes' Happened

George Crum and the Saratoga Chip

Honda: The Boy Who Dreamed of Cars

Beisbol: Latino Baseball Pioneers and Legends
Louis Sockalexis: Native American Baseball Pioneer
Coming to America

Sixteen Years in Sixteen Seconds: The Sammy Lee Story

Text Complexity Level: 770-980

Angel's Kite

Abuela's Weave

Calling the Doves

Sky Dancers

Auntie Yang's Great Soybean Picnic
A Song for Cambodia

Little Sap and Monseiur Rodin
Under the Mesquite

Caravan

Rent Party Jazz

Chess Rumble

Kiki's Journey

It Doesn't Have to Be This Way
Mama's Window

Tankborn

Janna and the Kings

Sweet Music in Harlem

The Woman Who Outshone the Sun

Shanghai Messenger

When the Horses Ride By

I See The Rhythm

I and | Bob Marley

Love to Langston

Love to Mama: A Tribute to Mothers
How We Are Smart

We

A Full Moon is Rising

In Daddy's Arms | am Tall

Su Dongpo
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890L $18.95 1 $18.95
900L $19.95 1 $19.95
1000L $9.95 1 $9.95
ADS70L $9.95 1 $9.95
AD8OOL $9.95 1 $9.95
810L $9.95 1 $9.95
AD870L $9.95 1 $9.95
840L $8.95 1 $8.95
AD950L $16.95 1 $16.95
NC910L $19.95 1 $19.95
910L $19.95 1 $19.95
870L $19.95 1 $19.95
AD900L $17.95 1 $17.95
990L $9.95 1 $9.95
1000L $7.95 1 $7.95
910L $7.95 1 $7.95
930L $7.95 1 $7.95
Approx. 950L $8.95 1 $8.95
1000L $8.95 1 $8.95
1050L $8.95 1 $8.95
980L $8.95 1 $8.95
AD900L $16.95 1 $16.95
NC1190L $19.95 1 $19.95
AD1040L $8.95 1 $8.95
830L $17.95 1 $17.95
AD910L $8.95 1 $8.95
ADB870L $17.95 1 $17.95
960L $8.95 1 $8.95
AD920L $8.95 1 $8.95
870L $10.95 1 $10.95
AD8S0L $8.95 1 $8.95

2-3 COLLECTION TOTAL $1,884.44

Approx. 800-900 $9.95 1 $9.95
AD960L $8.95 1 $8.95
AD910L $8.95 1 $8.95
ADS870L $17.95 1 $17.95
AD960L $18.95 1 $18.95
ADB840L $16.95 1 $16.95
AD860L $16.95 1 $16.95

990L $17.95 1 $17.95
860L $8.95 1 $8.95
AD820L $7.95 1 $7.95

Approx. 700-800 $18.95 1 $18.95
AD860L $16.95 1 $16.95

Approx. 700-800 $14.95 1 $14.95

Approx. 800-900 $8.95 1 $8.95

790L $17.95 1 $17.95
AD920L $16.95 1 $16.95
AD8OOL $17.95 1 $17.95
AD860L $9.95 1 $9.95
NC NP $17.95 1 $17.95
NP $9.95 1 $9.95
NP $9.95 1 $9.95
NP $19.95 1 $19.95
NP $9.95 1 $9.95
NP $8.95 1 $8.95
AD950L $8.95 1 $8.95
NP $16.95 1 $16.95
NP $19.95 1 $19.95
NP $8.95 1 $8.95
1060L $24.00 1 $24.00



Informational Text

Ancona, George Capoeira S 890L $18.95 1 $18.95
. Ancona, George Ole! Flamenco! S 900L $19.95 1 $19.95
é Benson, Kathleen & Haskins, Jim  John Lewis in the Lead S 950L $9.95 1 $9.95
Bruchac, Joseph Jim Thorpe's Bright Path S AD870L $9.95 1 $9.95
Cheng, Andrea Etched in Clay T Approx. 700-800 $17.95 1 $17.95
Crowe, Ellie Surfer of the Century T 980L $19.95 1 $19.95
Goldberg, Dana On My Block R Approx. 900 $8.95 1 $8.95
Gollub, Matthew Cool Melons--Turn to Frogs! The Life and Poems of Issa P ADS80OL $9.95 1 $9.95
Greenfield, Eloise Paul Robeson Q 810L $9.95 1 $9.95
Halfmann, Janet Seven Miles to Freedom: The Robert Smalls Story S AD870L $9.95 1 $9.95
Hubbard, Crystal Game, Set, Match, Champion Arthur Ashe U 960L $19.95 1 $19.95
Hubbard, Crystal The Last Black King of the Kentucky Derby R AD970L $9.95 1 $9.95
Jackson Issa, Kai Howard Thurman's Great Hope Q 840L $8.95 1 $8.95
Johnson, Jen Cullerton Seeds of Change: Planting a Path to Peace R 820L $18.95 1 $18.95
Keeler, Patricia A. & Leitao, Julio  Drumbeat in our Feet R AD950L $16.95 1 $16.95
Lewin, Ted & Betsy Horse Song: The Naadam of Mongolia S 870L $19.95 1 $19.95
Lewin, Ted & Betsy Balarama: A Royal Elephant R NC910L $19.95 1 $19.95
Lewin, Ted & Betsy Puffling Patrol R 910L $19.95 1 $19.95
Marin, Guadalupe Rivera My Papa Diego and Me P AD900L $17.95 1 $17.95
Marx, Trish Sharing our Homeland: Palestinian & Jewish Children at Summer Peace Cam S 960L $19.95 1 $19.95
Marx, Trish Steel Drumming at the Apollo S 930L $22.00 1 $22.00
Nelson, S.D. Quiet Hero P 930L $8.95 1 $8.95
Parks, Rosa Dear Mrs. Parks: A Dialogue with Today's Youth P 850L $12.95 1 $12.95
Rohmer, Harriet Just Like Me o AD900L $16.95 1 $16.95
Tate, Don It Jes' Happened o 830L $17.95 1 $17.95
Taylor, Gaylia George Crum and the Saratoga Chip Q AD910L $8.95 1 $8.95
Weston, Mark Honda: The Boy Who Dreamed of Cars R AD870L $17.95 1 $17.95
@ Winter, Jonah Beisbol: Latino Baseball Pioneers and Legends R 960L $8.95 1 $8.95
oo Wise, Bill Louis Sockalexis: Native American Baseball Pioneer Q AD920L $8.95 1 $8.95
Wolf, Bernard Coming to America S 870L $10.95 1 $10.95
Yoo, Paula Sixteen Years in Sixteen Seconds: The Sammy Lee Story S ADB880L $8.95 1 $8.95
- Yoo, Paula Shining Star: The Anna May Wong Story R 970L $17.95 1 $17.95
-~y Read Aloud Informational Text
/ Andrews-Geobel, Nancy The Pot That Juan Built P 1000L $9.95 1 $9.95
Cha, Dia Dia's Story Cloth: The Hmong People's Journey of Freedom R 1050L $8.95 1 $8.95
Marx, Trish Everglades Forever S 1160L $10.95 1 $10.95
Reynolds, Jan Celebrate! Connections Among Cultures R Approx. 1000L $8.95 1 $8.95
Reynolds, Jan Cycle of Rice, Cycle of Life S 1190L $19.95 1 $19.95
Reynolds, Jan Only the Mountains Do Not Move Q 990L $9.95 1 $9.95
Roth, Susan L. & Trumbore, Cindy The Mangrove Tree Q NC1190L $19.95 1 $19.95
Swamp, Chief Jake Giving Thanks M AD1040L $8.95 1 $8.95
Taylor-Butler, Christine Sacred Mountain Everest S 1020L $19.95 1 $19.95
Vaughn, Marcia Irena’s Jar of Secrets R 1040L $18.95 1 $18.95
Weberm EdNah New Rider Rattlesnake Mesa W Approx. 1000L $14.95 1 $14.95
4-5 COLLECTION TOTAL $1,032.50
BOOKS SALE 340 $4,255.28
SHIPPING & HANDLING $327.42

Quote prepared by:

JACLYN DEFORGE \ GRAND TOTAL $4,582.70 |
EDUCATIONAL SALES ASSOCIATES

212-779-4400 EXT.# 34

BEBOP BOOKS

95 MADISON AVENUE

NEW YORK, NY 10016

JDEFORGE@LEEANDLOW.COM

FAMIS # QUANTITY PRICE
901948373 1 $3,240.00
901945773 1 $1,080.00
901484539 5 $262.70

TOTAL 7 $4,582.70




